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JUST LISTEDI A REFA_L

BEAUTY! - Lk
4 bedrnnm Costain’ hnme.‘

- Main floor family: rm. Uni-

que! Neutral ‘decor!’ Lovely .'

“lotl. 5194 900. Jeannette
Sr.:mﬂFred Crawfurd 294-

cnnwmnn 2533

'\-: 'i-..-.ﬂ -I'u-...:'-;:i“iﬁ-"

OPEN HDUSE SUN. 2-4
- South Side of 16th ‘Ave.,:
. -West of Hwy. 48. Charming

- century home with character. .

Spamnus with!2 fireplaces;”
flmshed basement, large .
~treed lot with wnrkshup

$214,000.. Juhn Prﬂc&_n_ku.-

2942533, -

| : .. ~ I .&

‘JEANI'\IIETI'E " "FRED -

JUST LESTED' FABULE]US
LOTI-. '

5 bedrnum hume uri' qﬁtet
'cres. i3 baths, 2 fireplaces;

. custom rec: rm. Imimaculate!
5239 800.-Call: Jéeannette
SCDtt!Fred Crawfurd 254
2533

OPEN HDUSE SAT & SUN
L 2-4PML
39 Halder Crescent, Bnmle

% & Dennison. 15003{1 ft. fan"u- -*
27 ly-home, eat-in kit. & w/o to .

.large vard separate d:mng &
Iwnng. Iarge master, fin. rec.
room: $143,700..Call- for -
‘more" details David Reid: ur

i YASMIN
DAWD REID Yasmln Hassan 294 2533

- -SCOTT-

Jgnawmﬁg oo ) EIOR ) - HASSAN

653 Vlllage Pkwy. #73 ﬂn”
> Sun. Sept. 28th from 2:00- .. §
4:00; Executive townhouse . B
© pr-i-m-e location!: 5134 000 :
Sunta Elleryr 294 2533

NO MAINTENANCE FEEI
Spuﬂess 3 -bdrm. home In-
“.cated on’ quiet cul-de- -sac, -
~- 118" lot, backs park, neutral -
*decnr thru-out.:$109,900. -
HErb Huber 294—2533
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OPEN HGUSE EB PHINGLE .
AVE.'

Sunday Sept Zﬂ‘th frurn 2-4

.p.m. Stop: supporting . land-

lords when affordable own-}

““ership is available. $179, 800.

Call Juan I{nnl 294-2533_. e
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JUST LISTED b
Immed:ate pnssessmn 3
-bdrm. home with ‘mn. j_lr.‘..=
“.:fam. rm., double; garage &
.more. Clean &.neutral:

- - $159,900. Call. Carnle Guugh

294-2533

e 1.‘1-

spedmum, brick, two storey, | ESio e - | | WS < . NEW AND ""ADE FO“

| Upgraded grey &. dusty rose ; it aviiGlad o | | g - R YOU! e
'y bdlm thruughuut Jlarge 2 N — dige e e .-’-A" up-to-date features 'n”"

: : - - “¢¥ - cluding sunken master bed-
‘room with oval tub and sepa-
‘rate shower. All neitral.’
- $224,400, CaIlJnan l(uui 294—
2533
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FIENTAL! HENTAL!
- Quality tenants sought fur 1
. “yr.lease. 4 bedrm. Markham ' |
*home, close to" amenltles. -
‘; vervclean $1200 mthly. Jen- -
nrﬁe gnnk{ﬂnn Ham:itnn 294~
95335 -

NEW LISTING! .
La-.relv backsplit'in Purt Per- .
I-rv Mature lot, finished base---
‘ment, firep Iac& Many extras.””
$113,900. Ca!l Tcmy Maclver
: 294 2533

LU}(URV CONDO -
suuthern exposure over-
" looks park, 2 bdrms. ! neutral
_ & pretty, pool, tennis; gym—
‘Sca rbnruugh $129 900 ;
Helan Buell 294-2533 ok

"HE WHO HESITATES is”

¥ - TOO LATE” -. ..
Separate living & .dining;
brlght eat-in kitchen, central
%53 air, central vac. Priced to sell
$169 BGD Jenn:e ,Cnuk 294
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-JUST LISTED! CAN'T LAST! “YE-X-C-L-U-S.I:V.E" - ["”p P

-A-f-f-o-r-d-a-b-l-e Markham
townhome, 3 bedrms., 5 ap-
.pliances, close to.schools;
i shops too! $114,900, Jﬂnma
CuﬂkIDun Hamlitun 294-

R
-

Reeve Drive invites you. Li- -

mited-edition, huge tmed

‘{botanical gardens) lot;

greenhouse kitchen + deck

- SR skylite: Perfect,; Svlwa

Huughtnn 294-2533




